
VIJAYAWADA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (VMC)  

 CORRIGENDUM  

Rc. CE-138376/2018                                                                             Dt.01-11-2018 

 

The amendment for the RFP notice invited, vide this office Rc.CE-

138376/2018, Dt.25-10-2018 (Design, Build, Install, Commissioning of 150 TPD 

capacity Municipal Solid Waste Processing facility based on Windrow Composting 

Technology with pre-sorting facility with O&M for 5 years.) towards the extension of 

scheduled dates are as below: 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Description From to 

1 Last date / time for 
receipt of tenders 

01-11-2018 from 3:00 P.M  06-11-2018 up to 3:00 P.M 

        
 

       Sd/-    
                  COMMISSIONER 

 
 

      
 //t.c.f.b.o// 

 
 

   
          PA to CE 
 
 
 
 
Note: The P.R.O., VMC is requested to arrange to publish the above Corrigendum 
of tender notice in one Telugu in State wide edition & one English news papers in 
National wide edition as already published in News papers. (Eenadu & The Hindu on 
18-01-2018) 
 
 
Copy to All the Executive Engineers, VMC. 
Copy to the Superintending Engineer (W), VMC 
Copy submitted to the Commissioner, VMC 
Copy submitted to the Hon’ble Mayor, VMC 
 
 
 
 


